
Day Date Time Location Type Paired with
Monday March 28 5:30 Longino Informal Strong Fathers
Friday April 1 6:30 McD Informal Family Fiesta

Thursday April 7 6:00 FHS Formal NHS Induction
Monday April 11 6:15 FHS Formal FJH/FHS Band Concert
Tuesday April 12 6:00? FJH Informal PTO Loteria Night
Thursday April 14 6:30 Admin? Formal Tentative since this is pre-Good Friday
Tuesday April 19 5:30 Admin Formal DEIC/School Board
Monday April 25 6:30 TBD

Thursday April 28 6:30 Longino? Formal
Tuesday May 3 6:30 Rockett Baptist Church? Formal
Thursday May 5 6:30 Ingram? Formal


